Ashland Arrows Cross Country Invitational
Ashland

Race 2 - Boys MS - 3200m
09/04/21 - 9:30 am

Team Results

Team  Runner
Time Avg

Avg 5Man

Score Mile  Gap Finish Order

Scoring Order

1 Wadsworth MS 106 1:03:58 1248 626 0:34 12-17-19-23-38-46-51 12-17-19-22-36-43-48
2 Cloverleaf MS 1M1 1.03:25 1241 623 1:32 4-13-15-36-48-49-101 4-13-15-34-45-46-80
3 Triway MS 112 1:03:13 12:39 6:22 1:34 3-5-33-35-43-129-181 3-5-31-33-40-93-116
4 Lake MS 121 1:.03:57 1248 6:26 1:08 7-8-28-40-45-56-59 7-8-27-37-42-51-54
5 Highland MS 130 1:04:24 1253 6:29 043 9-26-31-34-37-41-44 9-25-29-32-35-38-41
6 \l\ln\lgoster Edgewood 190 1.06:12 1315 6:40 1:28 11-29-42-60-62-83-97 11-28-39-55-57-70-78
7 Ashland MS 212 1:06:14 13115 640 2:57 2-20-65-76-80-122-161 2-20-58-64-68-88-108
8 Bellevue MS 227 1.07:29 1330 6:48 2:06 14-24-47-74-115-128-133 14-23-44-62-84-92-97
9 Tiffin MS MS 241 1:.07:41 13:33 649 1:51 10-50-54-75-84-94-186 10-47-50-63-71-76-118
10 Lexington MS 255 1.08:115 1339 652 1:34 16-32-78-82-87-88-96 16-30-66-69-74-75-77
11 Shelby MS 274 1:09:15 13:51  6:58 2:05 21-25-58-121-124-144-180 21-24-53-87-89-102-115
12 Creston MS 321 111429 1454  T7:30 9:35 1-6-86-174-230 1-6-73-112-129
13 No. Ridgeville MS 374 1:11:54 1423 714 1:.05 67-70-107-108-126-127-142 60-61-81-82-90-91-101
14 Dover MS 386 11248 1434 720 2:29 57-66-100-116-171-219-220 52-59-79-85-111-124-125
15 Midview MS 421 1:14:04 1449 727 143 61-77-137-138-145-159-191 56-65-98-99-103-107-119
16 Crestview MS 434 1:16:14 1515 741 430  18-120-139-169-197-204-226 18-86-100-110-120-121-127
17 Mapleton MS 446 1:17:07 1526 7:46 425 52-79-130-178-208-210-225 49-67-94-114-122-123-126
18 Hur. McCormick MS 450 1:114:53 1459  T7:32 122 85-114-131-132-148-167-176 72-83-95-96-104-109-113
19 Green MS 482 1:21:36 16120 813 7:27 27-155-157-183-229 26-105-106-117-128
DNP Madison MS 1:04:10 16:.03 805 22-89-193-227 4 Runners
DNP Welty MS 42:09 14:.03 7:04 30-81-125 3 Runners
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Race 2 - Boys MS - 3200m
09/04/21 - 9:30 am

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Well. McCormick MS 42:58 1420 713 39-72-160 3 Runners
DNP Sandusky MS 14:43 1443 T:24 117 1 Runner
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Race 2 - Boys MS - 3200m

09/04/21 - 9:30 am

Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Romagn Wingate 8 Creston MS 11:08.4 1 39 Nick Sword 7 Well. McCormick MS  13:09.5
2 Jonah Coffee 8 Ashland MS 11144 2 40 Brady Norcia 7 Lake MS 13102 37
3 Kaden Hilty 8 Triway MS 11:45.1 3 41 Jacob Ward 8 Highland MS 13:108 38
4  Sean Reith 7 Cloverleaf MS 11:509 4 42 David Snider 7 Wooster Edgewood 13:17.0 39
5 Brady Speicher §  TiwayMs 12032 5 MS
6 NathanielMason 8  CrestonMS 12105 6 43 Zade Fletcher 8 TriwayMS 13185 40
7 Ethan Moore 8 Lake MS 12:13 4 7 44  Andrew Shemo 8 Highland MS 131191 41
8 Levi Stedman 7 Lake MS 12:14.1 8 45 Nate Scheck 8 Lake MS 13:205 42
9 Daniel Seeley 8 Highland MS 12212 9 46 Carter Myers 7 Wadsworth MS ~ 13:20.7 43
10 Kaden Chwalik 8 Tiffin MS MS 12216 10 47 Nathan Shanaman 8 Bellevue MS 13:221 44
11 VincentVande Velde 8 Wooster Edgewood 12:22.4 11 48 Cayden Williams 7 Cloverleaf MS  13:226 45

MS 49 Noah Mion 8 Cloverleaf MS 13:26.6 46
12 Jaden Schmitt 8 Wadsworth MS ~ 12:30.1 12 50 Weston Lucal 8 Tiffin MS MS 13:27.7 47
13 Matthew Jenkins 8 Cloverleaf MS 12:335 13 51 Jakoby Currens 8 Wadsworth MS ~ 13:29.6 48
14  Owen Panyard 8 Bellevue MS 12:34.3 14 52 Tyler Hartzler 8 Mapleton MS 13:31.0 49
15 Reed Kilgore 8 Cloverleaf MS 12:344 15 53 Drew Bernard 8 Wadsworth MS ~ 13:31.7
16 Clay Hooper 7 Lexington MS 12:388 16 54 Xavier Melick 7 Tiffin MS MS 13:37.1 50
17 Jordan Russell 8 Wadsworth MS ~ 12:404 17 55 Joey Cunningham 8 Wadsworth MS ~ 13:38.1
18 Isaac McFarland 7 Crestview MS 12:454 18 56 Peyton Putnam 7 Lake MS 13:39.8 51
19 Declan King 7 Wadsworth MS ~ 12:49.1 19 57 Elijah Perlaky 7 Dover MS 13:401 52
20 Ethan Ribinson 8 Ashland MS 12:509 20 58 Nathan Mahon 7 Shelby MS 13:43.8 53
21 Gavin Ganzhorn 8 Shelby MS 12514 21 59 Dillon Cross 7 Lake MS 13439 54
22 Evan Larsen 8 Madison MS 12:52.4 60 Anthony Sibilia 8 Wooster Edgewood 13:43.9 55
23 Alex Valentine 8  WadsworthMS  12:538 22 MS
24 Austin Lovins 8  BelevueMS 12542 23 61 Connor Nowak 8 MidviewMS 13472 56
25 Colten Montgomery 7 Shelby MS 12:55.3 24 62 Joel Burgett 8 WoosterlvllEggewood 13:495 57
26 C?nner Dean 8 Highland MS 12:56.3 25 63 Joseph Kelley 7 Lake MS 13:50.9
27 Nigel Wenger 7 Green MS 12:578 26 64 Lucas Burton 7 Lake MS 13523
28 Andrew Vensel 8 ke S 12580 27 65 GradonSummers 8  AshlandMS 13530 58
29 Gavin Brooks ! W°°Ster,v$§geW°°d 12588 28 66 Wiliam Bonakoski 8 DoverMS 13539 59
30 Kevin Smith 8 Welty MS 12:58.8 67 Evan Lowery 8  No.Ridgeville MS 13:54.7 60
31 Colton Klein 8§  HghlandMS 13000 29 68 Nolan Brasko 8 Lake MS — 13:56.2
32 Finn Devaney 8  LexingonMS 13015 30 I Ll ULl O ot
33 Logan Kister 8 Triway MS 13:024 31 70 Ryder DiFranco 7 No.Ridgeville MS  13:57.2 61
34 Andrew Welch 7 HghlandMS 13025 32 Al eIl I Ll RETES
26 el s 8 Triway MS 13:03.2 33 72 Dakota Scyoc 8 Well. McCormick MS 13:57.6
36 Clay Gucker 7 CloverleafMS 13034 34 73 LucLaFoliette 8 Highland MS — 13:58.2
37 Aaron Moore 8 Highland MS 13:034 35 74 Preston Spurlock 8 Bellevue MS 13:582 62
38 Landon Myers 7 WadsworthMS 13038 36 75 Owen Hoyda T TiinMSMS 14024 63
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Race 2 - Boys MS - 3200m
09/04/21 - 9:30 am

Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time Points
76 Josh Ramsdell 8 Ashland MS 14:042 64 113 James (Trey) Richard 8  Wooster Edgewood 14:37.7
77 Logan Edgell 8 Midview MS 14:06.8 65 MS
78 Carter Sizemore 8 Lexington MS 14:09.8 66 114 Georgie Dunlap 7 Hur. McCormick MS 14:385 83
79 Cole Dennison 8 Mapleton MS 14103 67 115 Isaac Good 8 Bellevue MS 14:401 84
80 Hunter Smith 8 AshlandMS ~ 14:10.8 68 116 Deacon Wise 7 Dover MS 14:405 85
81 Brody Stanley ; Welty MS NG 117 Eli Michel 7 SanduskyMS  14:42.4
82 Conner McDonald 7 Lexington MS 14120 69 118 Theodore Wright 7 WoosterlvllEggewood 14:42.5
83 Plerce Neyhart ! W°°Ster,v$§geW°°d 14120 70 119 David TAYLOR 8  Wooster Nlliggewood 14455
8 Mas.on Yaltes 8 Tifin MS MS 14512'2 i 120 Harper Dinsmore 7 Crestview MS 14:456 86
85 Achilles F|gueroa 7 Hur. McCormick MS 14:12.2 72 121 Jackson Young 8 Shelby MS 14476 87
86 Olyver Adkins 7 CrestonMS 1424 73 122 Brayden Burgett 8  AshlandMS  14:509 88
87 Wil Hooper 8 LeinglnMS 14128 74 123 Dominic Farcas 7 LakeMS  14:52.4
88 Brighten Boerner 8 Lexm.gton MS 14513.7 75 124 Anthony Tacket 7 Shelby MS 14563 89
89 Jz?\ckson Brummett 8 Madison MS 14:14.7 125 Tristan Evans 8 Welty MS 14576
9. Nick Sloan 5 lakeNs 4T 126 JoshRothacker 7  No.RidgevileMS 14:595 90
91 Kyle Workinger 7 Wadsworth MS 14:15'6 127 Nate Palcic 7 No.RidgevileMS 14:59.7  of
92 Tyler Wible 7 Wadsworth MS 14:16'1 128 Cooper Williams 7 BellewieMS 15012 92
93 Spencer Holub 7 Hghland MS 102 129 Aiden Rusmisel §  TriwayMS 15033 93
94 Colton Plikerd 7 TiinMSMS 14:17.2 76 130 Cole Kely 5 MalelonhS 15063 94
95 Jason Feam I L e 131 GageSteinmetz 7 Hur.McCormick MS 15:136 95
% Trevor Reed 7 Lexinglon MS 14:20'6 7 132 Gabe Herzog 8 Hur. McCormick MS 15:145 96
o7 Dane Kuzma @ e R En ALY 133 Jack Decker 7 BeleweMS 15159 97
98 Henry Thomas 8 Wadsworth MS ~ 14:22.8 134 Brock Arebaugh Jr. 8 Bellevue MS 15:16.1
99 Ben Simmons 8 Highland MS 14:23.1 135 Kaci Davis 8 Wadsworth MS 15:16.3
100 ScenicWhiddon 8 DoverMS 14240 79 136 Tyler Ramsier 7 Wadsworth MS — 15:47.9
101 Mason Clapp 8 Cloverleaf MS 14243 80 137 Jackson Hopkins 7 Midview MS 15:19.3 98
102 MesfinWiliamson 8 Highland MS ~ 14:25.8 138 Cayden Coker 8 MidviewMS 15202 99
103 Jackson Croasmun 7 Cloverleaf MS 14:26.5 139 Brandt Leidigh 7 Crestview MS 15:21.9 100
104 Mason Willmott 8§  WadsworthMS 14275 140 Cohen Buxton 7 Wadsworth MS — 15:22.5
105 Jay Kerstetter 8 Wadsworth MS ~ 14:28.1 141 Jamie Marshall 7 Wadsworth MS ~ 15:25.0
106 Lincoln Walters 8 Highland MS 14:29 1 142 Craig Harvey 7 No.Ridgevile MS  15:26.4 101
107 Josh Ghramm 7 No.RidgevileMS 14303 81 143 Hugo Veney § i S g IR
108 Jackson Burkhart 8  No. Ridgeville MS 14531 4 82 144 Sawyer Eshelman 8 Shelby MS 15976 102
109 Ethian Base 8 Lake MS 14:35'0 145 Hunter Slee 7 MidvewMS 15298 103
10 Hudson Macko 7 Wadsworth MS 14:36'2 146 Connor McNeil 8  WadsworthMS  15:30.5
111 Brycen Vensel ! Lake MS 14:36'3 147 Kendall Lane 8  WadsworthMS  15:32.5
12 Jmmy OConnell 8 Wadsworth MS  14:37.6 148 Hayden Holmes 8 Hur. McCormick MS 15:342 104
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Place Name

149
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185
186

Owen Brownson
Ronan Bock
Hayden Keith
Caleb Peters
Evan Johnston
Konnor Smith
Blake Davis
Nicholas Altland

Logan Winans
William Chambers
Andrew Hignett
Max Hook
Elijah Kyser
Nate Mosher
Jaxon Mims
Alex Blagrave
Samuel Effoe
Zane Macko
Zachary Kuhl
Asher Price
Braden Smith
Beckett Mast
Evan Dorenkott
Atticus Booth
Luke Evans
Bryce West
Grady Dunwald
Miles Raymond
Douglas Price
Josiah Kucnick
Mason Rowe
Brock Gosser
Gabe Reith
Asher Clark
Ethan Bohley
Paul Widman

Lucas Ash
Kyran Arias
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Race 2 - Boys MS - 3200m
09/04/21 - 9:30 am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Cloverleaf MS 15:34.2
Wadsworth MS ~ 15:38.1
Lexington MS 15:38.2
Lake MS 15:38.3
Wadsworth MS ~ 15:38.7
Bellevue MS 15:40.8
Green MS 15:41.8 105
Wooster Edgewood  15:44.2
MS
Green MS 15:449 106
Lexington MS 15:47.5
Midview MS 15:48.8 107
Well. McCormick MS  15:50.4
Ashland MS 15:504 108
Lake MS 15:54.2
Lake MS 15:56.5
Highland MS 15:56.5
No. Ridgeville MS  15:58.8
Wadsworth MS ~ 15:59.7
Hur. McCormick MS 16:03.7 109
Lexington MS 16:05.3
Crestview MS 16:054 110
Highland MS 16:05.7
Dover MS 16:088 111
Highland MS 16:12.6
Cloverleaf MS 16:14.2
Creston MS 16:14.3 112
Wadsworth MS ~ 16:15.2
Hur. McCormick MS 16:22.4 113
Lake MS 16:23.3
Mapleton MS 16:23.7 114
No. Ridgeville MS  16:27.0
Shelby MS 16:35.0 115
Triway MS 16:35.3 116
Shelby MS 16:39.6
Green MS 16:46.7 117
Wooster Edgewood  16:49.3
MS
Wadsworth MS ~ 16:53.8
Tiffin MS MS 16:57.1 118

187

188
189

190

191
192

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218

219
220
221

Isaac Cleveland

Noah Forbis

Maximus
Massie-Stevens

Trenton Johnson

Michael Sooy
Jack Shindollar

Lawson Gray

Jude Cole

Tristen Johnston
Parker Daugherty
Jackson VanScyoc
Junah Bork
Declan Jones

C.J. Wolf

Grady Brane
Tommy Harkelroad
Christian Keefe
Zander Washburn
Nathaniel Cheronis
Konner Wickham
Brandon Poling
Tommy Santana
Noah Janke

Noah Santana
Gabe Shilling
Michael Giuttari
Alex Slone
Brennan Lacy
Nolan Huckleberry
Conner Morgan
Malachi Stasiowski

Cameron Stansifer

Jackson Miller
Kyler Roberson
Daniel Armstrong

Grade
7
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Team

Wooster Edgewood
MS

No. Ridgeville MS
Lexington MS

Wooster Edgewood
MS

Midview MS

Wooster Edgewood
MS

Madison MS
Wadsworth MS
Wadsworth MS

Triway MS

Crestview MS

Hur. McCormick MS

Midview MS

Lexington MS

Lexington MS

Hur. McCormick MS
Tiffin MS MS
Crestview MS

Lake MS

Ashland MS
Wadsworth MS

Mapleton MS

No. Ridgeville MS
Mapleton MS
Triway MS
Cloverleaf MS
Shelby MS

Highland MS

Ashland MS

Ashland MS

Wooster Edgewood
MS

Wooster Edgewood
MS

Dover MS
Dover MS
No. Ridgeville MS

Time  Points

16:58.1

17:00.5
17:02.2

17:02.6

17:02.7
17:05.9

119

17:06.7
17:10.1
17:11.9
17:14.3
17:15.2
17:26.4
17:27.0
17:29.0
17:32.8
17:334
17:37.5
17:39.8
17:46.0
17:49.1
17:52.4
17:55.1
17:55.3
17:56.7
18:00.5
18:03.5
18:04.0
18:05.5
18:10.8
18:11.2
18:20.7

120

121

122

123

18:36.6

18:42.9
18:43.0
18:53.1

124
125
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Place Name

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Landon Flint
Luke Fries
Patrick Cole
Kenton Wahls

Fin Rowlands
Corey Gilbert
Jackson Preusser
Vincent Mull
Braeden Kazar
Jacob Penwell
James Steinmetz
Bennett Hockenberry
Titus Kelley
James Pallas
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Race 2 - Boys MS - 3200m

Individual
Team Time  Points

Ashland MS 18:59.9
Hur. McCormick MS 19:17.5
Ashland MS 19:22.6

Mapleton MS 19:30.3 126

Crestview MS 19:452 127
Madison MS 19:55.9
Wadsworth MS ~ 20:07.8

Green MS 20:23.9 128

Creston MS 20:429 129
Hur. McCormick MS 21:32.6
No. Ridgeville MS  21:52.1
Lake MS 22:10.8
Crestview MS 23:37.2
Lake MS 25:09.2

09/04/21 - 9:30 am

Results
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